3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ETH-BONUS ES?
NET

ETHENA Airdrop

WENA

BLAST
I ETHNA

oETH at geteth.us
8YZ+

Airdrop at 3eth.top
8YZ-

1ETH at webeth.icu
8YZ-

3000MATIC VOUCHER
8YZ-

POLYGON
Oxf7cfe4ct726c93d060bd0698d55d6f134bdaf8fa

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

50,000.000000000000000000 $

8,000 $ CLAIM ON: eth-ethens.com

5.000000000000000000 SETH voucher at
[adrp-ether.xyz]

10,000 op Code
32,934 LAIM AIRDROP

S5ETH Reward at [geteth.us]

Airdrop at [3eth i%(top]

1ETH at webeth.icu &YZ-

1 8YZ.

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf7cfe4cf726c93d060bd0698d55d6f134bdaf8fa

Token

~

A-

Airdrop at

linkredeem.io

5000$ at adrpgbt.

8YZ-

Date & time

2024-08-06
16:57:08

2024-06-25
10:29:04

2024-06-18
09:48:42

2024-03-24
07:36:32

2024-03-20
01:01:45

Date & time

Balance

Reward at bonewin.com

NFT

lol 5000% at adrpgbt.lol &YZ-

Transaction Id

Oxe846a8f2993aa8dab653d

96d257ce87f26bd0c35bbd

2f8a5ef25a89bb84a22341

Ox04d7b43acalad363fc2f

cec3db6e4802a36ee99c315

c364cd0ad3c088a75%9al4b

Ox8e77e7c683c1868273c0

83dc45e6f1cShlc413bb6b4

3031a3f3d82ac1115clb4é6

Oxc6fca7ff100032b81bed

ae7c4347864f747f0%bbea

27bclcb4bbb85a%93e23eféb

Oxc4a5e7f6137d37475847

3b3b32f6b7c920dlaea%6l

867el15c7f04718ccfdbOSh

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 5.0000000000000000
00 SETH voucher at
[adrp-ether.xyz]

+ 32,934 LAIM
AIRDROP

+ 8,000 $ CLAIM ON:
eth-ethens.com

+ 50,000.00000000000
0000000 $

+ 500 op Code

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe846a8f2993aa8da653d96d257ce87f26bd0c35bbd2f8a5ef25a89bb84a22341
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe846a8f2993aa8da653d96d257ce87f26bd0c35bbd2f8a5ef25a89bb84a22341
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe846a8f2993aa8da653d96d257ce87f26bd0c35bbd2f8a5ef25a89bb84a22341
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04d7b43aca14d363fc2fcec3d6e4802a36ee99c315c364cd0ad3c088a759a14b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04d7b43aca14d363fc2fcec3d6e4802a36ee99c315c364cd0ad3c088a759a14b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04d7b43aca14d363fc2fcec3d6e4802a36ee99c315c364cd0ad3c088a759a14b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e77e7c683c1868273c083dc45e6f1c5b1c413b6643031a3f3d82ac1115c1b46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e77e7c683c1868273c083dc45e6f1c5b1c413b6643031a3f3d82ac1115c1b46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e77e7c683c1868273c083dc45e6f1c5b1c413b6643031a3f3d82ac1115c1b46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6fc47ff100032b81bedae7c4347864f747f09bbea27bc1c64bbb85a93e23ef6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6fc47ff100032b81bedae7c4347864f747f09bbea27bc1c64bbb85a93e23ef6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6fc47ff100032b81bedae7c4347864f747f09bbea27bc1c64bbb85a93e23ef6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a5e7f6137d374758473b3b32f6b7c920d1aea961867e15c7f04718ccfdb05b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a5e7f6137d374758473b3b32f6b7c920d1aea961867e15c7f04718ccfdb05b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a5e7f6137d374758473b3b32f6b7c920d1aea961867e15c7f04718ccfdb05b

Date & time

2024-08-06
17:18:49

2024-06-25
10:29:42

2024-06-25
10:29:26

2024-04-21
10:56:17

2024-04-09
02:36:44

2024-03-20
00:12:53

2024-03-19
23:58:35

Transaction Id

Ox0c88fhh24c6399544a38

4600151cSbfddédo8fesec

aae997ea87bc84ff3eb6b53

0x2a786b%aefdf3bbl8e46

déa7ech90061203%af77a7

4cflefelec8halSha795e6

0xal90b50f60c4acb23c4T

6h550a18f438e03f53aeal

62e57b518ee0d0fh340898

Oxdef1896543216373643a

a260cd4762c7090b1c5a20

17430f02bc7f7a7cf12613

0xa92453ee2dbc9911d929

f007a4811470ec3f2af5ef

053e7190cf173f5de33a39

0x0025d4f143065804ahb62

0731179700d5467cch496¢c

536410721fb4cé68d8dceasd

0x81b23dabB38447cf772c

cf60fe9e934220b140654F

793938d707684c69c9ab684

Amount

+1 ] &8YZ-

1 1ETH at
webeth.icu &YZ-

+

1 5000% at
adrpgbt.lol &YZ-

+

1 NFT

+

+

1 SETH Reward at
[geteth.us]

+

1 Reward at
bonewin.com

+

1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%Etop]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c88fbb24c6399544a384600151c5bfdd6d08fe5ecaae997ea87bc84ff3e6b53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c88fbb24c6399544a384600151c5bfdd6d08fe5ecaae997ea87bc84ff3e6b53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c88fbb24c6399544a384600151c5bfdd6d08fe5ecaae997ea87bc84ff3e6b53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a786b9aefdf3bb18e46d6a7ecb900612039af77a74cf1efe0ec8ba15ba795e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a786b9aefdf3bb18e46d6a7ecb900612039af77a74cf1efe0ec8ba15ba795e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a786b9aefdf3bb18e46d6a7ecb900612039af77a74cf1efe0ec8ba15ba795e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa190b50f60c4ac623c4f6b550a18f438e03f53aea062e57b518ee0d0fb340898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa190b50f60c4ac623c4f6b550a18f438e03f53aea062e57b518ee0d0fb340898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa190b50f60c4ac623c4f6b550a18f438e03f53aea062e57b518ee0d0fb340898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdef1896543216373643aa260cd4762c7090b1c5a2017430f02bc7f7a7cf12613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdef1896543216373643aa260cd4762c7090b1c5a2017430f02bc7f7a7cf12613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdef1896543216373643aa260cd4762c7090b1c5a2017430f02bc7f7a7cf12613
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa92453ee2dbc9911d929f007a4811470ec3f2af5ef053e7190cf173f5de33a39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa92453ee2dbc9911d929f007a4811470ec3f2af5ef053e7190cf173f5de33a39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa92453ee2dbc9911d929f007a4811470ec3f2af5ef053e7190cf173f5de33a39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0025d4f143065804ab620731179700d5467ccb496c536410721fb4c68d8dcea3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0025d4f143065804ab620731179700d5467ccb496c536410721fb4c68d8dcea3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0025d4f143065804ab620731179700d5467ccb496c536410721fb4c68d8dcea3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81b23da0038447cf772ccf60fe9e934220b140654f793938d707684c69c9a684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81b23da0038447cf772ccf60fe9e934220b140654f793938d707684c69c9a684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81b23da0038447cf772ccf60fe9e934220b140654f793938d707684c69c9a684

